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Bar & Restaurant

MENU




Sall Plates

Hot Honey Firecracker chicken thighs

Gem Salad with Caesar dressing, bacon,
croutons, anchovy & parmesan mayo

Goats Cheese and Roasted Red Grape
Bruschetta, Toasted Pine Nuts

Salmon and Prawn Arancini, with dill fraiche
and sweet chilli sauce

Chefs Soup of the day served with crusty warm
bread and butter (Ever-changing..Just ask!)

Baked Camembert with honey, garlic and chilli
flakes, chutney and baked bread

ﬁagg lates

8oz Sirloin of Beef, cooked to your liking,
served with baked mushroom, triple cooked
chips, roasted tomato and rocket salad

Pan seared Salmon Fillet, crushed new
potatoes with butter and chives, greens,
Hollandaise sauce

Butterflied Chicken breast roasted in garlic
butter, Aspen fries, rocket salad

Pork Strips and sauteed mushrooms, cooked
in a creamy peppercorn sauce served with
fries and market vegetables

Forest Mushroom Risotto with spinach leaves
and truffle flavours

Baked Seabass with Tenderstem broccoli and
cherry tomatoes, sauteed potatoes, lemon
and dill cream

Suraers

(Served with side salad and French fries)

Chicken Caesar Burger
Buttermilk Fried Chicken, Anchovy Mayo,
Bacon, Gem Lettuce, Parmesan

Classic Cheese Burger
8oz Beef patty, Roasted Onions, Dill Pickle
and Burger Sauce

£8.00

£7.00

£9.00

£9.00

£7.00

£9.00

£25.00

£19.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.00

£19.50

£17.00

£17.00

7[1‘2%{ Classics

Rag Pudding - A traditional hearty Lancashire dish £17.00
with slow cooked minced beef and onions wrapped

and steamed in soft suet pastry, served with rich

beef gravy, buttered mash and market vegetables

6 Hour Braised Blade of Beef, creamed potatoes, £18.00
root vegetables and red wine gravy

Cheese and Onion Pie, triple cooked chips and £17.00
mushy peas

Beer Battered Haddock, triple cooked chips, mushy £17.00
peas, tartar and lemon

Stdes o

Aspen fries £5.00
French fries £4.00
Hand cut chips £4.00
Onion rings £4.00
House salad £4.00
Market vegetables £5.00

Sauces

ALL SAUCES £4.00 CHOOSE FROM:
Brandy and cracked black pepper

Bernaise

Traditional gravy

Childven’s Menu

Starters £3.95
Chefs soup of the day, warm crusty bread and butter
Garlic bread with cheese

Main course £5.95

Sausage and mash with gravy and garden peas
Chicken tenders with fries and baked beans
Battered haddock goujon with fries and garden peas...

Desserts £3.95
2 Scoops of dairy ice cream
Chocolate cheesecake served with ice-cream

Food Allergens & Intolerance’s

Please speok to a member of staff about the \'ngredien’rs in our dishes before p|ocing your order
Whilst a dish may not contain a spech(ic QHergen, due to the nature of ingredien‘rs used in our
ki‘rchen, food may be at risk of cross contamination by other ingreclien‘rs. Please ask our staff
for further information.




